BEER @

DRAFT BEER 700
H-']ILY EE—L

Asahi Super Dry 650
THER—/— RS54

Budweiser 650
INRT A —

Heineken 650
INARIT Y

Mirror 700
25—

Corona Extra 750
07 I+R S

Guinness Extra Stout 800
FRAIFIAIZ RAZT M

Blue Moon

TI—L—> 800
Tokyo Blues 1,000
FRIIL—R

All Free 550
F—Ib7)—

WHISKY @

Chivas Regal 12Y 900
—INA)—=HIV12FE

Maker's Mark Red Top 1,000
A=H—=AI—=7 Ly Rhv 7

The Glenfiddich 12Y 1,000
P ILoT74T0v T 2E

Bowmore 12Y 1,000
RUET7 2%

Chita NV 1,200
% NV

Laphroaig 10Y 1,300

ST7047 10&E

(o)
- BY THE GLASS SS8——
)

TH

EVILLAS

Sparkling Wine 800
RIN=T )T TA
Today's White Wine 600
AHOBT A
Today's Red Wine 600
KEDFRT A~
Sommelier Select White Wine 800
VL)IEL7 NI4T 5
Sommelier Select Red Wine 800
VLI LT T4 IR

a
vERMOUTH B(l
Cinzano Dry/Rosso 500
FoHY/ K1 /0vy
NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL @
Shirley Temple 580
v =7
Saratoga Cooler 580
B35 AT ——
Green Apple Supumoni 580
JIV—=2Tw FWATE—Z
Safe sex on the beach 580
=Tty I AATFE—F
SYOCHU & OTHER ‘-"
Barley Shouchu 600
5
Potato Shouchu 600
FseE
Japanese Sake 800
BAE
Umesyu 600

LB EEFR SRS DA M

in the PARK
DRINK MENU
COCKTAIL -X‘
Kir Royal 700
F—)baoo1vIb
Mimosa 700
=EY
Ananas 700
Vil
Pamplemousse 700
INVTIVL—R
Pomugurenado 700
RLTLF—NK
Printemps 700
TR
Bellini 700
~N)—=
Spritzer 700
ATy 7—
Spritzer Rouge 700
ATy Y r—)b—Ia
Operater 700
AXRL—%—
Kir 700
F—Ib
Wine Cooler 700
TA27—2—
Kitty 700
Fra
Cardinal 700
H—T4FIb
Romantic Harmony 700
AXYT A v 7IN—EZ—
Karimocho 700
HIE—F3
Gin Buck 690
PZAV
Gin Lime 690
%N

Orange Blossom
FLrvTavHL

Moscow Mule

EXAOAZa1—)b

Screw Driver

AT a—RZ4 1\~

Sea Breaze

—J1)=X

Bacardi Coke
NAIVTa—2

Bacardi Rumtonic

INAWVTAS LYY

Mojito

Ee—+H

Tequila Sunrise

TFE—IHTAX
Cassis & Soda

ARV =4

Cassis & Orange
HYRAFLVY

Cassis & Grapefruits
AYRTL—=TTI—Y

Spumoni

ATE—Z

China Kiss
FrAFFv R

China Blue
FrAFTI—

Lychee Supumoni

FAFATE—Z

Fuzzy Navel
T7I—=x=7)

Peach Oolong
E—Fo—0ov

Boston Cooler
RANT—F—

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

Kahlua & Milk
V7 IV

Passion&Orange
NyoavrLry

Passion&Pine

VACAZ= DA %

Yoggy&Pineapple
A

Tiffin&Milk
TATA4VZIVY

Darjeeling Cooler

=91l —5—

Baileys&Milk
NA)—=RZ)VY

690

690

690

690

690

690

690

- HOMEMADE COCKTAILQf-

Homemade Remoncherro

BRELEVFIvO 780
Seasonal fruit sour
DT IV—Y YT — 680
Today's gin and tonic
AEHDIVV FZv Y 780
100%0range Juice 500
100% AL >yya—X
100%Grapefruit Juice 500
100% ¥ L—7 27—y a1—R
Coke / Coke zero 500
a—>/3—2 €0
Cranberry Juice 500
VN —=Ja1—R
Black Oolong Tea 500

FUJI PREMIUM SPARKLING WATER — 500

BELTLITLRIN=T )T +—2—330ml




